
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jack Graham - (433946) - Oldham Aquatics SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.95 523 H 17/10/15 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015 Wigan  3

31.13 514 H 06/03/16 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016 Wigan ORCA SWPC 3

31.47 498 H 18/04/15 Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala Huyton  2

31.54 495 H 29/11/14 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton  3

31.55 494 H 18/11/17 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Oldham Aqua 2

31.83 481 F 04/10/14 Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet Birkenhead Oldham Aqua 2

31.87 479 H 11/01/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan  3

31.90 478 H 12/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen  3

32.39 457 H 01/12/12 ASA North West Regional Championships Manchester Royton 2

32.57 449 F 16/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Royton 1

32.95 434 F 03/11/12 Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Royton 2

33.17 425 H 27/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Royton 3

33.48 413 H 30/09/12 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Salford Royton 3

33.55 411 H 24/06/12 Central Lancs Age Group and Championships Wigan Royton 3

34.01 394 H 02/11/13 City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013 Salford Royton 2

35.55 345 H 29/10/11 City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala Salford Royton 2

35.86 336 H 20/07/13 City of Salford SC Summer Olympic Salford Royton 3

37.13 303 F 02/07/11 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Salford Royton 3

39.24 257 F 23/01/11 Central Lancashire Prelim Age Group Gala Salford Royton 3

39.32 255 H 23/01/11 Central Lancashire Prelim Age Group Gala Salford Royton 3

40.44 234 H 03/10/10 Central Lancs Warburton Salford Royton 3

40.58 232 F 03/07/10 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Royton 3

45.59 163 H 18/01/09 Central Lancs Age Group Salford Royton 2

46.02 159 F 18/01/09 Central Lancs Age Group Salford Royton 2

46.11 158  05/07/08 Aquabears Rochdale Open Salford Royton 3

47.03 149 H 19/10/08 Central Lancs Warburtons Bury Royton 2

48.84 133 H 13/01/08 Central Lancs Prelim Broughton Royton 2
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48.84 133 H 13/01/08 Central Lancs Prelim Broughton Royton 2

49.73 126 H 07/10/07 Central Lancs Warburtons Bury Royton 2

51.90 111 H 22/07/07 Salford Graded Meet Salford Royton 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.55 494 H 18/11/17 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Oldham Aqua 2

31.13 514 H 06/03/16 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016 Wigan ORCA SWPC 3

30.95 523 H 17/10/15 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015 Wigan  3

31.47 498 H 18/04/15 Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala Huyton  2

31.87 479 H 11/01/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan  3

31.54 495 H 29/11/14 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton  3

31.83 481 F 04/10/14 Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet Birkenhead Oldham Aqua 2

31.90 478 H 12/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen  3

32.57 449 F 16/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Royton 1

34.01 394 H 02/11/13 City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013 Salford Royton 2

35.86 336 H 20/07/13 City of Salford SC Summer Olympic Salford Royton 3

32.39 457 H 01/12/12 ASA North West Regional Championships Manchester Royton 2

32.95 434 F 03/11/12 Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Royton 2

33.48 413 H 30/09/12 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Salford Royton 3

33.55 411 H 24/06/12 Central Lancs Age Group and Championships Wigan Royton 3

33.17 425 H 27/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Royton 3

35.55 345 H 29/10/11 City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala Salford Royton 2

37.13 303 F 02/07/11 Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet Salford Royton 3

39.24 257 F 23/01/11 Central Lancashire Prelim Age Group Gala Salford Royton 3

39.32 255 H 23/01/11 Central Lancashire Prelim Age Group Gala Salford Royton 3

40.44 234 H 03/10/10 Central Lancs Warburton Salford Royton 3

40.58 232 F 03/07/10 Aquabears of Rochdale Salford Royton 3

46.02 159 F 18/01/09 Central Lancs Age Group Salford Royton 2

45.59 163 H 18/01/09 Central Lancs Age Group Salford Royton 2

47.03 149 H 19/10/08 Central Lancs Warburtons Bury Royton 2

46.11 158  05/07/08 Aquabears Rochdale Open Salford Royton 3

48.84 133 H 13/01/08 Central Lancs Prelim Broughton Royton 2

49.73 126 H 07/10/07 Central Lancs Warburtons Bury Royton 2

51.90 111 H 22/07/07 Salford Graded Meet Salford Royton 3
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